Resultado

Nome

Daniel Lima Fernandes
Andre dos Santos Gianini
Fabricio Puttini Calza

Tiago Correa de Araujo

Felipe Artur Paraense de Oliveira Serra

Claudio Jorge Severo Medeiro
Eric Daher Lopes

Edilene dos Reis Rocha Araujo
Michael Luiz Rabelo Silva
Leiliane de Alvarenga Rocha
Emanuel Almeida Silva
Ednardo Moraes da Costa Filho
Silvana Ribeiro de Brito Correa
Thiago Petri Duarte

Jose Carlos Jorge Vital
Gustavo Assis Chaves

Carlos Henrique Lucas Ferreira
Ronaldo Almeida Ribeiro
Rodrigo Jose Valle Ferreira
Rafael Henrique Ferreira
Wellington Fernando Martins
Roberto Cruz da Silva

Claiton Rodrigo Knoth

Amanda Costa Nascimento Rique

Thiago Vieira Lima
Suze Helen Silva Veiga

Cid Oliveira e Macedo

Eduardo Augusto Marra Nunes Marques

Miriam dos Santos Rodrigues Chaves

Alexandre Souza Aguiar

Total de Votos
246
237
230
162
69
66
62
56
53
53
49
44
40
37
35
35
32
27
24
22
22
20
19
19
17
16
14

12

Percentual
13.95 %
13.44 %
13.04 %
9.18 %
3.91 %
3.74 %
3.51%
317 %
3.00 %
3.00 %
2.78 %
2.49 %
227 %
2.10 %
1.98 %
1.98 %
1.81 %
1.53 %
1.36 %
1.25 %
1.25%
1.13 %
1.08 %
1.08 %
0.96 %
0.91 %
0.79 %
0.68 %
0.51%

0.45 %



Nome Total de Votos Percentual

Cristina Pinilla Orellana 8 0.45 %
Luiz Alberto Brasil Herdy Alves 7 0.40 %
Mario Jorge Paiva Melo 6 0.34 %
Mauro Silveira de Alcantara 3 0.17 %
Eli Aurea Bertoia Grego 3 0.17 %
Carlos Alberto Resende 1 0.06 %
Julio Cesar do Nascimento Fernandes 1 0.06 %

Total de Votos: 1778
Total de Votos Validos: 1764

Total de Votos Nulos: 14



